A

o
POONAM




DESIGN NO.

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5008

5009

5010

5011

5012

Jessy

FABRIC DETAIL
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.
HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.

HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER,

HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.

QTY.:12 PCS
SIZE. : 5 M,L XL XXLEIXL
HEIGHT: 46

3
@
POONAM

NESIGH TR

Manufactured & Marketing By

Smit Creation

)" DRESSIN

The Absolutely hearah

LIGIITNESS

g




L




FLORAL

NESTGY




© [ashiii




— Twinkling REBY

- Thinsod b b sl
= N e T -
o porerned ekt o b o i il

o




50088

< Z Bloss

HAGIE

0 1ik










WOTEEIRST

(7 _/















T Aisolutey b

LIGITNESS
OFDRESSING




A ~

""'" | POONAM
gy

Ior.all (ne inerodinte v
il ds pal et



http://www.tcpdf.org

