



Jessy

	Jessy	QTY.: 12 PCS
DESIGN NO.	FABRIC DETAIL	SIZE.: S,M,L,XL,XXL&3XL HEIGHT:46
5001	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
5002	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
5003	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
5004	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
5005	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	POONAM
5006	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	DESIGNER
5007	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
5008	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
5009	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
5010	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
5011	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
5012	HEAVY MODAL WORK WITH INNER.	
	Manufactured & Marketing B Smit Creation	у

























































